



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025 11:00 AM
District: District 1
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Desc: Miscellaneous Concrete

Call Order: 002
Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE, POLK

Contract: E1X89-R0
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 43272727276 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$336,380.25	100.00%
2	ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$350,405.00	104.17%
3	CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$415,935.00	123.65%
4	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$443,712.00	131.91%
5	LAS CONTRACTING CORP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$515,737.00	153.32%
6	PACC COMPANY	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$695,490.00	206.76%
7	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$709,030.00	210.78%
8	ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$765,020.00	227.43%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

District: District 1

Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE, POLK

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Project(s): 43272727276 (*)

Contract Descr: Miscellaneous Concrete

The work under this contract consists of Miscellaneous Concrete.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(2) ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0005 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		40.000 CY	0.01000	0.40	44.00000	1,760.00	40.00000	1,600.00
0010 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		40.000 CY	0.01000	0.40	63.00000	2,520.00	75.00000	3,000.00
0015 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		15.000 TN	250.00000	3,750.00	375.00000	5,625.00	400.00000	6,000.00
0020 0352 70 GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT		25.000 SY	300.00000	7,500.00	50.00000	1,250.00	15.00000	375.00
0025 0415 1 6 REINFORCING STEEL- MISCELLANEOUS		25.000 LB	4.50000	112.50	19.00000	475.00	10.00000	250.00
0030 0425 11 MODIFY EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE		4.000 EA	2,450.00000	9,800.00	3,100.00000	12,400.00	5,500.00000	22,000.00
0035 0425 14 1 GRATE FOR EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, FURNISH AND INSTALL		5.000 SF	1,250.00000	6,250.00	950.00000	4,750.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(2) ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0040 0425 15 41 INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET		4.000 EA	1,250.00000	5,000.00	850.00000	3,400.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00
0045 0425 15 42 INLET TOP, REPAIR, DITCH BOTTOM INLET		2.000 EA	1,250.00000	2,500.00	850.00000	1,700.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00
0050 0425 15 45 INLET TOP, REPAIR, REINFORCED INLET TOP		5.000 EA	1,500.00000	7,500.00	850.00000	4,250.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00
0055 0425 15 51 INLET TOP, REPLACE, CURB INLET		2.000 EA	5,500.00000	11,000.00	850.00000	1,700.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0060 0425 15 52 INLET TOP, REPLACE, DITCH BOTTOM INLET		2.000 EA	5,500.00000	11,000.00	850.00000	1,700.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00
0065 0425 15 56 INLET TOP, REPLACE, APRON FOR INLET TOP		2.000 EA	5,500.00000	11,000.00	850.00000	1,700.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
0070 0425 82 REPLACE GRATE		4.000 EA	1,400.00000	5,600.00	850.00000	3,400.00	2,000.00000	8,000.00
0075 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		75.000 LF	50.00000	3,750.00	250.00000	18,750.00	150.00000	11,250.00
0080 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		85.000 LF	50.00000	4,250.00	280.00000	23,800.00	180.00000	15,300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(2) ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0085 0430175130		40.000	50.00000	2,000.00	400.00000	16,000.00	200.00000	8,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD		LF						
0090 0430175136		25.000	50.00000	1,250.00	435.00000	10,875.00	275.00000	6,875.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"S/CD		LF						
0095 0430175142		22.000	50.00000	1,100.00	470.00000	10,340.00	350.00000	7,700.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"S/CD		LF						
0100 0430175148		25.000	50.00000	1,250.00	490.00000	12,250.00	400.00000	10,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 48"S/CD		LF						
0105 0430175154		25.000	50.00000	1,250.00	500.00000	12,500.00	500.00000	12,500.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"S/CD		LF						
0110 0430175160		22.000	50.00000	1,100.00	600.00000	13,200.00	500.00000	11,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 60"S/CD		LF						
0115 0430984125		10.000	1,250.00000	12,500.00	950.00000	9,500.00	4,500.00000	45,000.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD		EA						
0120 0430990		10.000	900.00000	9,000.00	350.00000	3,500.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE		EA						
0125 0430991 1		10.000	1,250.00000	12,500.00	750.00000	7,500.00	950.00000	9,500.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(2) ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0130 0520 1 7 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E		95.000 LF	40.00000	3,800.00	36.00000	3,420.00	50.00000	4,750.00
0135 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		120.000 LF	40.00000	4,800.00	36.00000	4,320.00	50.00000	6,000.00
0140 0520 1 12 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F WITH SPECIAL GUTTER PROFILE		160.000 LF	40.00000	6,400.00	40.00000	6,400.00	70.00000	11,200.00
0145 0520 2 1 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE A		75.000 LF	40.00000	3,000.00	25.00000	1,875.00	35.00000	2,625.00
0150 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		75.000 LF	40.00000	3,000.00	25.00000	1,875.00	50.00000	3,750.00
0155 0524 1 29 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	95.00000	2,375.00	120.00000	3,000.00	150.00000	3,750.00
0160 0524 1 49 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	150.00000	3,750.00	150.00000	3,750.00	150.00000	3,750.00
0165 0524 2 29 CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	95.00000	2,375.00	90.00000	2,250.00	150.00000	3,750.00
0170 0524 2 49 CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	150.00000	3,750.00	110.00000	2,750.00	150.00000	3,750.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(2) ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0175 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		69.000 SF	40.25000	2,777.25	30.00000	2,070.00	35.00000	2,415.00
0180 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		72.000 SY	50.00000	3,600.00	10.00000	720.00	10.00000	720.00
0185 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		100.000 LF	0.01000	1.00	10.00000	1,000.00	5.00000	500.00
0190 E110 70 REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT		120.000 SY	0.01000	1.20	20.00000	2,400.00	25.00000	3,000.00
0195 E425 73 3 FRAME AND GRATE (F&I)		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	850.00000	850.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0200 E425 73 4 RESET EXISTING FRAME AND GRATE		1.000 EA	500.00000	500.00	350.00000	350.00	500.00000	500.00
0205 E522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 4"		675.000 SY	119.50000	80,662.50	85.00000	57,375.00	75.00000	50,625.00
0210 E522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		665.000 SY	125.00000	83,125.00	107.00000	71,155.00	100.00000	66,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(2) ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(3) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN

0001 ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN	Section Totals:	\$336,380.25	\$350,405.00	\$415,935.00
----------------------------------	-----------------	--------------	--------------	--------------

Contract Grand Totals:

\$336,380.25

\$350,405.00

415,935.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,		(5) LAS CONTRACTING CORP		(6) PACC COMPANY	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN									
0005	0120 1		40.000	40.00000	1,600.00	60.00000	2,400.00	200.00000	8,000.00
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0010	0120 2 2		40.000	70.00000	2,800.00	90.00000	3,600.00	200.00000	8,000.00
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0015	0339 1		15.000	250.00000	3,750.00	800.00000	12,000.00	1,000.00000	15,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT			TN						
0020	0352 70		25.000	25.00000	625.00	100.00000	2,500.00	500.00000	12,500.00
GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT			SY						
0025	0415 1 6		25.000	5.00000	125.00	40.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	12,500.00
REINFORCING STEEL-MISCELLANEOUS			LB						
0030	0425 11		4.000	2,500.00000	10,000.00	4,000.00000	16,000.00	4,000.00000	16,000.00
MODIFY EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			EA						
0035	0425 14 1		5.000	1,000.00000	5,000.00	500.00000	2,500.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00
GRATE FOR EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, FURNISH AND INSTALL			SF						
0040	0425 15 41		4.000	2,500.00000	10,000.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	40,000.00
INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET			EA						
0045	0425 15 42		2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00
INLET TOP, REPAIR, DITCH BOTTOM INLET			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,		(5) LAS CONTRACTING CORP		(6) PACC COMPANY	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0050 0425 15 45 INLET TOP, REPAIR, REINFORCED INLET TOP		5.000 EA	2,500.00000	12,500.00	3,500.00000	17,500.00	10,000.00000	50,000.00
0055 0425 15 51 INLET TOP, REPLACE, CURB INLET		2.000 EA	3,000.00000	6,000.00	5,900.00000	11,800.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00
0060 0425 15 52 INLET TOP, REPLACE, DITCH BOTTOM INLET		2.000 EA	4,800.00000	9,600.00	6,900.00000	13,800.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00
0065 0425 15 56 INLET TOP, REPLACE, APRON FOR INLET TOP		2.000 EA	3,000.00000	6,000.00	6,900.00000	13,800.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
0070 0425 82 REPLACE GRATE		4.000 EA	2,000.00000	8,000.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	1,500.00000	6,000.00
0075 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		75.000 LF	250.00000	18,750.00	200.00000	15,000.00	250.00000	18,750.00
0080 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		85.000 LF	275.00000	23,375.00	250.00000	21,250.00	250.00000	21,250.00
0085 0430175130 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD		40.000 LF	350.00000	14,000.00	325.00000	13,000.00	250.00000	10,000.00
0090 0430175136 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"S/CD		25.000 LF	350.00000	8,750.00	425.00000	10,625.00	600.00000	15,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,		(5) LAS CONTRACTING CORP		(6) PACC COMPANY	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0095 0430175142		22.000	400.00000	8,800.00	550.00000	12,100.00	600.00000	13,200.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"S/CD		LF						
0100 0430175148		25.000	400.00000	10,000.00	650.00000	16,250.00	600.00000	15,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 48"S/CD		LF						
0105 0430175154		25.000	650.00000	16,250.00	750.00000	18,750.00	600.00000	15,000.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"S/CD		LF						
0110 0430175160		22.000	950.00000	20,900.00	900.00000	19,800.00	600.00000	13,200.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 60"S/CD		LF						
0115 0430984125		10.000	1,800.00000	18,000.00	2,500.00000	25,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD		EA						
0120 0430990		10.000	2,000.00000	20,000.00	3,500.00000	35,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE		EA						
0125 0430991 1		10.000	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,800.00000	18,000.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		CY						
0130 0520 1 7		95.000	50.00000	4,750.00	42.00000	3,990.00	100.00000	9,500.00
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E		LF						
0135 0520 1 10		120.000	65.00000	7,800.00	40.00000	4,800.00	150.00000	18,000.00
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,		(5) LAS CONTRACTING CORP		(6) PACC COMPANY	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0140 0520 1 12 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F WITH SPECIAL GUTTER PROFILE		160.000 LF	70.00000	11,200.00	42.00000	6,720.00	200.00000	32,000.00
0145 0520 2 1 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE A		75.000 LF	50.00000	3,750.00	38.00000	2,850.00	100.00000	7,500.00
0150 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		75.000 LF	50.00000	3,750.00	38.00000	2,850.00	150.00000	11,250.00
0155 0524 1 29 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	120.00000	3,000.00	129.00000	3,225.00	200.00000	5,000.00
0160 0524 1 49 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	140.00000	3,500.00	149.00000	3,725.00	300.00000	7,500.00
0165 0524 2 29 CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	120.00000	3,000.00	159.00000	3,975.00	200.00000	5,000.00
0170 0524 2 49 CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	130.00000	3,250.00	179.00000	4,475.00	300.00000	7,500.00
0175 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		69.000 SF	18.00000	1,242.00	42.00000	2,898.00	90.00000	6,210.00
0180 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		72.000 SY	15.00000	1,080.00	12.00000	864.00	40.00000	2,880.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,		(5) LAS CONTRACTING CORP		(6) PACC COMPANY	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0185 0710 11125		100.000	8.00000	800.00	25.00000	2,500.00	50.00000	5,000.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		LF						
0190 E110 70		120.000	22.00000	2,640.00	24.00000	2,880.00	100.00000	12,000.00
REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT		SY						
0195 E425 73 3		1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
FRAME AND GRATE (F&I)		EA						
0200 E425 73 4		1.000	800.00000	800.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
RESET EXISTING FRAME AND GRATE		EA						
0205 E522 1		675.000	100.00000	67,500.00	99.00000	66,825.00	100.00000	67,500.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 4"		SY						
0210 E522 2		665.000	105.00000	69,825.00	109.00000	72,485.00	150.00000	99,750.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		SY						
0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MANUAL) (TN)			\$443,712.00		\$515,737.00		\$695,490.00	

Contract Grand Totals:

\$443,712.00

\$515,737.00

695,490.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(8) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN)									
0005	0120 1		40.000	50.00000	2,000.00	100.00000	4,000.00		
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0010	0120 2 2		40.000	200.00000	8,000.00	100.00000	4,000.00		
BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE			CY						
0015	0339 1		15.000	1,000.00000	15,000.00	600.00000	9,000.00		
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT			TN						
0020	0352 70		25.000	50.00000	1,250.00	100.00000	2,500.00		
GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT			SY						
0025	0415 1 6		25.000	50.00000	1,250.00	25.00000	625.00		
REINFORCING STEEL-MISCELLANEOUS			LB						
0030	0425 11		4.000	7,800.00000	31,200.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00		
MODIFY EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			EA						
0035	0425 14 1		5.000	500.00000	2,500.00	3,500.00000	17,500.00		
GRATE FOR EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, FURNISH AND INSTALL			SF						
0040	0425 15 41		4.000	7,800.00000	31,200.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00		
INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET			EA						
0045	0425 15 42		2.000	7,800.00000	15,600.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00		
INLET TOP, REPAIR, DITCH BOTTOM INLET			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(8) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0050 0425 15 45 INLET TOP, REPAIR, REINFORCED INLET TOP		5.000 EA	7,800.00000	39,000.00	3,000.00000	15,000.00		
0055 0425 15 51 INLET TOP, REPLACE, CURB INLET		2.000 EA	7,800.00000	15,600.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00		
0060 0425 15 52 INLET TOP, REPLACE, DITCH BOTTOM INLET		2.000 EA	7,800.00000	15,600.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00		
0065 0425 15 56 INLET TOP, REPLACE, APRON FOR INLET TOP		2.000 EA	4,800.00000	9,600.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00		
0070 0425 82 REPLACE GRATE		4.000 EA	1,500.00000	6,000.00	3,500.00000	14,000.00		
0075 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		75.000 LF	265.00000	19,875.00	800.00000	60,000.00		
0080 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		85.000 LF	265.00000	22,525.00	800.00000	68,000.00		
0085 0430175130 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD		40.000 LF	330.00000	13,200.00	900.00000	36,000.00		
0090 0430175136 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"S/CD		25.000 LF	390.00000	9,750.00	900.00000	22,500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(8) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0095 0430175142		22.000	525.00000	11,550.00	1,000.00000	22,000.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"S/CD		LF						
0100 0430175148		25.000	600.00000	15,000.00	1,000.00000	25,000.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 48"S/CD		LF						
0105 0430175154		25.000	850.00000	21,250.00	1,200.00000	30,000.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"S/CD		LF						
0110 0430175160		22.000	1,000.00000	22,000.00	1,200.00000	26,400.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 60"S/CD		LF						
0115 0430984125		10.000	2,860.00000	28,600.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00		
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD		EA						
0120 0430990		10.000	2,800.00000	28,000.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00		
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE		EA						
0125 0430991 1		10.000	2,900.00000	29,000.00	2,500.00000	25,000.00		
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB-MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		CY						
0130 0520 1 7		95.000	50.00000	4,750.00	75.00000	7,125.00		
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E		LF						
0135 0520 1 10		120.000	50.00000	6,000.00	75.00000	9,000.00		
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(8) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN								
0140 0520 1 12 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F WITH SPECIAL GUTTER PROFILE		160.000 LF	100.00000	16,000.00	80.00000	12,800.00		
0145 0520 2 1 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE A		75.000 LF	100.00000	7,500.00	75.00000	5,625.00		
0150 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		75.000 LF	100.00000	7,500.00	75.00000	5,625.00		
0155 0524 1 29 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	250.00000	6,250.00	125.00000	3,125.00		
0160 0524 1 49 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	280.00000	7,000.00	150.00000	3,750.00		
0165 0524 2 29 CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	250.00000	6,250.00	150.00000	3,750.00		
0170 0524 2 49 CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED		25.000 SY	280.00000	7,000.00	175.00000	4,375.00		
0175 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		69.000 SF	100.00000	6,900.00	55.00000	3,795.00		
0180 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		72.000 SY	40.00000	2,880.00	25.00000	1,800.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250515 May 15, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X89-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(8) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN)								
0185 0710 11125		100.000	4.00000	400.00	25.00000	2,500.00		
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		LF						
0190 E110 70		120.000	45.00000	5,400.00	55.00000	6,600.00		
REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT		SY						
0195 E425 73 3		1.000	2,890.00000	2,890.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00		
FRAME AND GRATE (F&I)		EA						
0200 E425 73 4		1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00		
RESET EXISTING FRAME AND GRATE		EA						
0205 E522 1		675.000	144.00000	97,200.00	125.00000	84,375.00		
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 4"		SY						
0210 E522 2		665.000	164.00000	109,060.00	150.00000	99,750.00		
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		SY						
0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MANUAL) (TN)			\$709,030.00		\$765,020.00			

Contract Grand Totals:

\$709,030.00

\$765,020.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	01250515	May 15, 2025	Call Order: 002	Contract: E1X89-R0
-----------------	----------	--------------	------------------------	---------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.